
March
3

10

17

24

1

8

15

23

31

Runner's Club
10:00-2:00

Bernina Mastery
10:00-3:00

26

Caution Curves
Ahead

(9 of 12)
9:30-12:00

 

2 0 2 5

2 4 5

9 11

16 18

6 7

12 13 14

19 20 21 22

25

Monday Thursday Friday SaturdayTuesday WednesdaySunday

27 28 29

30

Mystery Quilt
9:30-2:30

Modern Quilt
Guild Mtg
6:30pm

Beginning 
Quilting

1:30-4:00 
(3 of 6)

Beginning 
Quilting

1:30-4:00 
(4 of 6)

Beginning 
Quilting

1:30-4:00 
(5 of 6)

Beginning 
Quilting

1:30-4:00 
(6 of 6)

General Sergery
10:00-2:00

Viking Mastery (1 of 2)
10:00-3:00

Slow Stitch Friday
1:00-4:00

On the Go 2.0 
byAnnie

10:00-3:00

Check out our website at www.sewbernina.com for upcoming classes

Featherweight Friends
9:30-12:30/1:00-4:00

Butterfly Fields
8 of 10

1:30-4:00

Brown Bag Club
Midnight at
the Oasis

12:00-1:00

https://arrowsewing.com/promotions/
https://arrowsewing.com/promotions/
https://arrowsewing.com/promotions/
https://arrowsewing.com/promotions/

