

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Check out our website at www.sewbernina.com for upcoming classes						Mystery Quilt 9:30-2:30 VS LET
2	Closed mondays	Bernina Mastery 10:00-3:00	Beginning Quilting 1:30-4:00 (3 of 6)	6 National OREO COOKIES Day	Viking Mastery (1 of 2) 7 10:00-3:00	8 Runner's Club 10:00-2:00
9	Closed mondays	11	Beginning Quilting 1:30-4:00 (4 of 6)	13 Modern Quilt Guild Mtg 6:30pm	Slow Stitch Friday 1:00-4:00	Featherweight Friends 9:30-12:30/1:00-4:00
16	Closed mondays	18	Caution Curves Ahead (9 of 12) 9:30-12:00 Beginning Quilting 1:30-4:00 (5 of 6)	20	Brown Bag Club Midnight at the Oasis 8 of 10 12:00-1:00 1:30-4:00	22
30	Clased 24 mandays 31	25	26 Beginning Quilting 1:30-4:00 (6 of 6)	27	28 On the Go 2.0 byAnnie 10:00-3:00	General Sergery 10:00-2:00